
8.225984
The Butterfly Lovers Piano C

oncerto &
 The Yellow

 R
iver Piano C

oncerto 

8.225984

︽
梁
祝
︾
鋼
琴
協
奏
曲 

‧
︽
黃
河
︾
鋼
琴
協
奏
曲

鋼琴：陳潔
樂隊：新西蘭交響樂團
指揮：關琦安

鋼琴協奏曲《黃河》
1. 
2.
3.
4. 

黃河船夫曲 
黃河頌
黃河憤
保衛黃河

鋼琴協奏曲《梁祝》
原曲：何占豪、陳鋼

改編：陳鋼　校訂：陳潔

5.  鋼琴協奏曲《梁祝》

Chen Jie, Piano
New Zealand Symphony Orchestra
Carolyn Kuan, Conductor

I. 
II.
III.
IV. 

The Yellow River Piano Concerto
      Prelude: The Song of the Yellow River Boatmen 
      Ode to the Yellow River 
      The Yellow River in Wrath   
      Defend the Yellow River  

27:00

27:00

03:37
04:12  
07:05
06:59 

03:37
04:12  
07:05
06:59 

The Butterfly Lovers Piano Concerto
Composed by Chen Gang and He Zhanhao
Arranged by Chen Gang from The Butterfly Lovers Violin Concerto, edited by Chen Jie
V. The Butterfly Lovers Piano Concerto 

Recorded at the Michael Fowler Centre, Wellington, New Zealand, 14-16 September 2011  
錄音地點：新西蘭惠靈頓邁克爾福勒中心　錄音日期：2011年9月14-16日
Producer & Engineer: Tim Handley  錄音工程師及監製：蒂姆‧亨得利
Publishers: HNH International Ltd & Universal Music Publishing Ltd (The Butterfly Lovers) 
出版社：西曼國際有限公司、環球音樂出版有限公司(梁祝)
Cover painting by Chai Benshan  封面油畫：柴本善
Made in Hong Kong
℗ & © 2012 Naxos Rights International Ltd.


