

# 鋼琴協奏曲《黃河》

1. 黃河船夫曲	03:37
2. 黃河頌	04:12
3. 黃河憤	07:05
4. 保衛黃河	06:59

# 鋼琴協奏曲《梁祝》

原曲：何占豪、陳鋼

改編：陳潔 校訂：陳潔

5. 鋼琴協奏曲《梁祝》	27:00
--------------	-------

鋼琴：陳潔

樂隊：新西蘭交響樂團

指揮：關琦安

## The Yellow River Piano Concerto

I. Prelude: The Song of the Yellow River Boatmen	03:37
II. Ode to the Yellow River	04:12
III. The Yellow River in Wrath	07:05
IV. Defend the Yellow River	06:59

## The Butterfly Lovers Piano Concerto

Composed by Chen Gang and He Zhanhao

Arranged by Chen Gang from *The Butterfly Lovers Violin Concerto*, edited by Chen Jie

V. The Butterfly Lovers Piano Concerto	27:00
--	-------

Chen Jie, Piano

New Zealand Symphony Orchestra

Carolyn Kuan, Conductor

Recorded at the Michael Fowler Centre, Wellington, New Zealand, 14-16 September 2011

錄音地點：新西蘭惠靈頓邁克爾福勒中心 錄音日期：2011年9月14-16日

Producer & Engineer: Tim Handley 錄音工程師及監製：蒂姆·亨得利

Publishers: HNH International Ltd & Universal Music Publishing Ltd (*The Butterfly Lovers*)

出版社：西曼國際有限公司、環球音樂出版有限公司(梁祝)

Cover painting by Chai Benshan 封面油畫：柴本善

Made in Hong Kong

© & © 2012 Naxos Rights International Ltd.

MARCO POLO

MARCO POLO

The Butterfly Lovers Piano Concerto & The Yellow River Piano Concerto

8.225984

